

Cook County Clerk's Office

PROPERTY AFTER DEATH FORUM

SATURDAY, APRIL 20, 2024 11:00am - 1:00pm South Shore Garden 1735 East 95th St. Chicago, IL

- Learn how to transfer your home, your car and your bank account to your loved ones
- Speak with Licensed Professionals
- ◆ Protect Your Home from Property Fraud

BROUGHT TO YOU BY

Cook County Clerk
Karen A. Yarbrough,
the South Shore Garden
Betterment Association, and
Cook County Commissioner
Stanley Moore, 4th District







Register for this event by scanning the QR code below, or by visiting cookcountyclerkil.gov/PAD042024



SEATING IS LIMITED!

The Office of the Cook County Clerk provides reasonable accommodations to individuals with disabilities as defined by the Americans with Disabilities Act, Title II. Our Office is committed to responding to requests for access. Please contact us at 312-603-6276 or email at James.gleffe@cookcountyil.gov to request reasonable ADA accommodations for the Outreach. Please note that we would need reasonable lead times for requests.

















